
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

$435.00 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

D-1947-
05070

11/30/2
018

ADAMS, JOHN W. Defendant
ADAMS, NORINE vs. 
ADAMS, JOHN W.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

D-1947-
05070

11/30/2
018

ADAMS, NORINE Plaintiff
ADAMS, NORINE vs. 
ADAMS, JOHN W.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00272

11/30/2
018

ALEXY, JORDAN 
NICOLE Person 2

SCHUSTER, BENJAMIN 
PHILLIP JR and ALEXY, 
JORDAN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01328

11/30/2
018

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. MATTHEWS, RONALD L. 
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01329

11/30/2
018

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. SUMMERS, BRITNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01330

11/30/2
018

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. LYONS, TAMBRA 
RACHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01331

11/30/2
018

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. RORABAUGH, JOYCE A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01332

11/30/2
018

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. CORRINGTON, 
BRANDON SCOTT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01328

11/30/2
018

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. MATTHEWS, RONALD L. 
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01329

11/30/2
018

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. SUMMERS, BRITNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01330

11/30/2
018

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. LYONS, TAMBRA 
RACHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01331

11/30/2
018

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. RORABAUGH, JOYCE A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01332

11/30/2
018

CORRINGTON, BRANDON 
SCOTT Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.
vs. CORRINGTON, 
BRANDON SCOTT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01025

11/30/2
018

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, MADISON

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2018-
00012

11/30/2
018

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01327

11/30/2
018

DARK, ERIC 
CHARLES Plaintiff

DARK, ERIC CHARLES vs. 
JACKSON, JEFFERY 
EDWARD JR

RETURN OF 
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01328

11/30/2
018

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. MATTHEWS, RONALD L. 
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01329

11/30/2
018

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SUMMERS, BRITNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01330

11/30/2
018

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. LYONS, TAMBRA 
RACHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01331

11/30/2
018

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. RORABAUGH, JOYCE A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

DICKINSON, ADAM 
TROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00147

11/30/2
018

DICKINSON, ADAM 
TROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKINSON, ADAM TROY

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00148

11/30/2
018

DICKINSON, ADAM 
TROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKINSON, ADAM TROY

DEFECTIVE 
EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01025

11/30/2
018

DOLLARHIDE, 
MADISON Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, MADISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00177

11/30/2
018

GADDIS, DONALD 
WAYNE Plaintiff

GADDIS, DONALD WAYNE 
vs. GADDIS, JANICA IONNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00177

11/30/2
018

GADDIS, JANICA 
IONNE Defendant

GADDIS, DONALD WAYNE 
vs. GADDIS, JANICA IONNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00271

11/30/2
018

GRIESEL, PHILLIP 
NICKOLAUS Person 1

GRIESEL, PHILLIP 
NICKOLAUS and MARR, 
JESSICA LORESE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00130

11/30/2
018

HANGER, MARILYN 
JOYCE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01327

11/30/2
018

JACKSON, JEFFERY 
EDWARD Defendant

DARK, ERIC CHARLES vs. 
JACKSON, JEFFERY 
EDWARD JR

RETURN OF PERSONAL 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00273

11/30/2
018

KIJENMIJ, 
DYANN Person 2

SAMUEL, RENNY and 
KIJENMIJ, DYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01330

11/30/2
018

LYONS, TAMBRA 
RACHELLE Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. vs. LYONS, TAMBRA 
RACHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00271

11/30/2
018

MARR, JESSICA 
LORESE Person 2

GRIESEL, PHILLIP 
NICKOLAUS and MARR, 
JESSICA LORESE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01328

11/30/2
018

MATTHEWS, RONALD 
L. Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. vs. MATTHEWS, 
RONALD L. JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00270

11/30/2
018

MEANS, JAMIE 
ROBERT Person 1

MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT 
and TEPAIT, JENNILYN 
ROSALEJOS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00268

11/30/2
018

REECE, MEGAN 
ALYSSA Person 2

SMITH, PATRICK SCOTT 
and REECE, MEGAN 
ALYSSA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01329

11/30/2
018

ROGERS, LOGAN 
M Defendant OSW

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. vs. SUMMERS, 
BRITNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01331

11/30/2
018

RORABAUGH, JOYCE 
A. Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. vs. RORABAUGH, 
JOYCE A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00273

11/30/2
018

SAMUEL, RENNY Person 

1
SAMUEL, RENNY and 
KIJENMIJ, DYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00272

11/30/2
018

SCHUSTER, BENJAMIN 
PHILLIP Person 1

SCHUSTER, BENJAMIN 
PHILLIP JR and ALEXY, 
JORDAN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01025

11/30/2
018

SHELTON, BYRON 
KELLY Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, MADISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00268

11/30/2
018

SMITH, PATRICK 
SCOTT Person 1

SMITH, PATRICK SCOTT 
and REECE, MEGAN 
ALYSSA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01024

11/30/2
018

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. $435.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01329

11/30/2
018

SUMMERS, 
BRITNEY Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. vs. SUMMERS, 
BRITNEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00270

11/30/2
018

TEPAIT, JENNILYN 
ROSALEJOS Person 2

MEANS, JAMIE ROBERT 
and TEPAIT, JENNILYN 
ROSALEJOS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00269

11/30/2
018

VICE, BRADLEY 
JAMES Person 1

VICE, BRADLEY JAMES 
and WORLEY, KAMILLE 
ALEXIS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00269

11/30/2
018

WORLEY, KAMILLE 
ALEXIS Person 2

VICE, BRADLEY JAMES 
and WORLEY, KAMILLE 
ALEXIS

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING
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